Response_Date

9/13/19 11:38 PM
9/13/19 11:37 PM
9/13/19 11:25 PM
9/13/19 11:05 PM
9/13/19 10:54 PM
9/13/19 10:45 PM
9/13/19 10:43 PM
9/13/19 10:41 PM
9/13/19 10:27 PM
9/13/19 10:27 PM
9/13/19 10:25 PM
9/13/19 10:24 PM
9/13/19 10:02 PM
9/13/19 10:01 PM

9/13/19 9:54 PM

9/13/19 9:53 PM
9/13/19 9:48 PM
9/13/19 9:46 PM
9/13/19 9:43 PM
9/13/19 9:38 PM
9/13/19 9:35 PM
9/13/19 9:33 PM
9/13/19 9:28 PM
9/13/19 9:18 PM
9/13/19 9:14 PM
9/13/19 9:13 PM

9/13/19 8:35 PM

9/13/19 8:09 PM

Problem

Traffic Complaint
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Hazard

MVA Hit and Run
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Unwanted Party
Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop

Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Extra Patrol

Area Check
Follow Up

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Parking Complaint
Suspicious Incident
REDDI

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
706 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16655 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21 Sagebrush St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

465-499 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
W 12th Ave / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1301 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
815 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th St/ Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 58 Wb / Washington 58 Wb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

09132019-0518403
09132019-0518399
09132019-0518373
09132019-0518346
09132019-0518339
09132019-0518311
09132019-0518314
09132019-0518303
09132019-0518281
09132019-0518279
09132019-0518280
09132019-0518276
09132019-0518234
09132019-0518223

09132019-0518208

09132019-0518207
09132019-0518196
09132019-0518194
09132019-0518190
09132019-0518182
09132019-0518178
09132019-0518175
09132019-0518169
09132019-0518146
09132019-0518155
09132019-0518142

09132019-0518075

09132019-0518039

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-005350



9/13/19 7:38 PM
9/13/19 7:33 PM
9/13/19 7:33 PM
9/13/19 7:28 PM
9/13/19 7:21 PM
9/13/19 7:18 PM
9/13/19 6:35 PM

9/13/19 6:26 PM

9/13/19 6:23 PM

9/13/19 6:22 PM

9/13/19 6:22 PM
9/13/19 6:22 PM
9/13/19 6:15 PM

9/13/19 6:10 PM
9/13/19 6:06 PM
9/13/19 5:58 PM

9/13/19 5:57 PM

9/13/19 5:54 PM
9/13/19 5:53 PM
9/13/19 5:51 PM

9/13/19 5:50 PM

9/13/19 4:45 PM
9/13/19 4:36 PM
9/13/19 4:10 PM
9/13/19 4:05 PM
9/13/19 4:00 PM
9/13/19 3:42 PM

Building Check
Traffic Stop

Attempt To Locate

Building Check

Traffic Enforcement
Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Vehicle

MVA Property
Damage
Sex Offender

Registration/FTR

Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Building Check
Unwanted Party
Informational
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Theft

Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Building Check
Building Check
Citizen Assist
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR

911 Hangup/Check

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)

Animal Cruelty
Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
LOOKOUT MTN RD/ PILARS, GOLDEN

177 Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
W 12th Ave / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

472 Tripp Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

518 High Point Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18201 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

480 Mesa View Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1710 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2305 Willow Creek Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14 Zodiac St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

619 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
619 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 11TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1110 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4415 Mc Intyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
431 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09132019-0517990
09132019-0517982
09132019-0517981
09132019-0517976
09132019-0517961
09132019-0517955
09132019-0517887

09132019-0517853

09132019-0517844

09132019-0517842

09132019-0517840
09132019-0517846
09132019-0517826

09132019-0517818
09132019-0517812
09132019-0517794

09132019-0517791

09132019-0517784
09132019-0517782
09132019-0517776

09132019-0517775

09132019-0517626
09132019-0517601
09132019-0517541
09132019-0517535
09132019-0517521
09132019-0517478

GN19-005349

GN19-005348

GN19-005347



9/13/19 3:29 PM
9/13/19 3:29 PM
9/13/19 3:05 PM
9/13/19 2:56 PM
9/13/19 2:53 PM
9/13/19 2:52 PM
9/13/19 2:17 PM
9/13/19 1:54 PM
9/13/19 1:32 PM
9/13/19 1:25 PM
9/13/19 1:18 PM
9/13/19 1:08 PM
9/13/19 1:07 PM
9/13/19 1:04 PM
9/13/19 12:20 PM
9/13/19 12:17 PM
9/13/19 11:50 AM
9/13/19 11:31 AM
9/13/19 11:20 AM
9/13/19 11:14 AM
9/13/19 11:10 AM
9/13/19 11:05 AM
9/13/19 10:58 AM
9/13/19 10:42 AM
9/13/19 10:37 AM
9/13/19 10:32 AM
9/13/19 10:26 AM
9/13/19 10:26 AM
9/13/19 10:23 AM
9/13/19 10:16 AM
9/13/19 10:15 AM
9/13/19 10:08 AM
9/13/19 10:04 AM
9/13/19 9:52 AM
9/13/19 9:50 AM

Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Warrant Arrest
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Found Property
Info Medical (Law)
Advised PD
Ordinance Violation
Advised PD

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Fraud

Leash Law Violation
Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Leash Law Violation
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Incident
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

810 H St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000-16299 W 44th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

90 Fawn St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17222 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1500 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

877 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1500 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1325 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 ROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 11TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1290 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
22nd St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Copper Bucket Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
660 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
JESSE WAY / JESSE LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17615 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09132019-0517450
09132019-0517446
09132019-0517403
09132019-0517385
09132019-0517373
09132019-0517369
09132019-0517296
09132019-0517248
09132019-0517197
09132019-0517182
09132019-0517161
09132019-0517144
09132019-0517145
09132019-0517135
09132019-0517046
09132019-0517040
09132019-0516976
09132019-0516934
09132019-0516907
09132019-0516895
09132019-0516883
09132019-0516864
09132019-0516843
09132019-0516800
09132019-0516792
09132019-0516780
09132019-0516769
09132019-0516768
09132019-0516761
09132019-0516741
09132019-0516744
09132019-0516729
09132019-0516720
09132019-0516699
09132019-0516697

GN19-005346
GN19-005345

GN19-005343

GN19-005342

GN19-005341

GN19-005340

GN19-005339

GN19-005338



9/13/19 9:45 AM
9/13/19 9:38 AM
9/13/19 9:25 AM
9/13/19 9:22 AM
9/13/19 8:56 AM
9/13/19 8:42 AM
9/13/19 8:24 AM
9/13/19 8:11 AM
9/13/19 8:06 AM
9/13/19 8:02 AM
9/13/19 7:57 AM
9/13/19 7:48 AM
9/13/19 7:43 AM
9/13/19 7:23 AM
9/13/19 6:36 AM
9/13/19 6:34 AM
9/13/19 4:36 AM
9/13/19 2:45 AM
9/13/19 2:29 AM
9/13/19 1:42 AM
9/13/19 1:06 AM
9/13/19 12:58 AM

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Stop
Animal DOA

Leash Law Violation
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Incident
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Injured Animal
Unwanted Party
Suspicious Vehicle
REDDI

Suspicious Person
Theft

Pedestrian Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19300 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 10th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2nd St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2nd St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

7th St / Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1114 Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 1 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

29000 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09132019-0516679
09132019-0516662
09132019-0516636
09132019-0516627
09132019-0516575
09132019-0516546
09132019-0516526
09132019-0516485
09132019-0516482
09132019-0516471
09132019-0516460
09132019-0516437
09132019-0516425
09132019-0516404
09132019-0516355
09132019-0516353
09132019-0516284
09132019-0516236
09132019-0516227
09132019-0516201
09132019-0516183
09132019-0516176

GN19-005337

GN19-005336

GN19-005334

GN19-005335
GN19-005333

GN19-005332



